
MESSAGE FROM VICKI BANBROOK - CAREERS ADVISER  

 

COLLEGE/SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENT DATES 

 

Sixth Form and College Open Events - 2025 entry 

 

Dates will be added as we go along as the sixth forms and colleges do not publish their dates 

all on the same day 

 

A few notes 

 

1)    Many of the sixth forms and colleges want students to be accompanied by an adult when 

attending open events, so if you are intending to go on your own please check with them first. 

 

2)   Nowadays many institutions want students to book a place via their websites so yet another thing 

to check before you attend. Whilst doing this also double check dates and times provided in case 

there have been changes or updates. 

 

 3)    If any Post 16 open event dates are still to be confirmed (TBC) you or your parents/carers will 

need to keep looking at the websites as the weeks progress to find the information, or you could ring 

or email the institution and ask for details. I will attempt to update this list as we progress through the 

next few weeks/months but ultimately it is your/your parents/carers responsibility to find/check the 

dates. 

 

4) Some of these institutions hold multiple events throughout the year, but not all. 

 

Access Creative College (Whitechapel) 

Sat 12 Oct 11 - 2pm 

 

Beths Grammar 

Sixth Form Tours 

Wed 20 Nov 9am 

Tue 26 Nov 9am 

Mon 2 Dec 2pm 

Tue 3 Dec 9am 

Mon 9 Dec 2pm 

Thur 9 Jan 2025 9am 

Mon 13 Jan 2025 2pm 

Wed 15 Jan 2025 9am 

See website for more information 

 

Bexley Grammar 

Tue 12 Nov, more info will be provided on website in Oct 

 

Bexleyheath Academy 

TBC 

 

Bishop Justus CE school 

Thur 7 Nov 

 

Blackfen 

Thur 21 Nov 6.30 - 7.30pm 

 

Blackheath High (independent girls’ school) 

Tue 8 Oct 6pm 

 



Brampton Manor Academy 

Online Open Evening - Thur 9 Jan 2025  

 

Brit School 

Tue 24 Sept 

 

Bromley High School (Independent) 

Wed 2 Oct 6.30pm 

 

Bullerswood Girls’ School (mixed sixth form) 

Thur 21 Nov 

 

Capel Manor College 

All 5 Sites 

Tue 17 Sept 5.30 - 7pm & Tue 19 Nov 5.30- 7pm 

 

Capital City College Group inc. Westminster Kingsway College & City & Islington College 

Kings Cross Site - Wed 9 Oct 4.30 - 7pm 

Victoria Centre - Mon 7 Oct 4.30 - 7pm 

City & Islington Centre - Sat 12 Oct 10 - 3pm 

See website for other campuses 

 

Chislehurst for Girls 

Thur 14 Nov 5 – 7pm 

 

Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar 

Wed 13 Nov & Thur 14 Nov, both have sessions at 5pm, 5.45pm & 6.15pm 

 

Christ the King Aquinas (Brockley Site) 

Sat 5 Oct 9.30 - 1.30pm 

 

Christ the King Emmanuel (Lewisham Site) 

Sat 28 Sept 9.30 - 1.30pm 

 

Christ the King St Mary’s (Sidcup Site) 

Sat 12 Oct 9.30 - 1.30pm 

 

City of Westminster College 

All at the Paddington Campus 

Sat 9 Nov 10 - 1pm 

Sat 18 Jan 2025 10 - 1pm 

Wed 30 April 2025 5 - 7pm 

Sat 21 June 2025 10 - 1pm 

 

Cleeve Park School 

Thur 12 Dec 

 

Colfe’s School 

Thur 10 Oct 6 - 9pm 

 

Coopers (Bromley) 

TBC 

 

Crown Woods – Leigh Stationers’ Academy 

Thur 17 Oct 5 – 7pm, but deadline to book your place is Thur 10 Oct 5pm 



Dartford Grammar (Boys) 

Thur 14 Nov, more details to follow on website 

 

Dartford Grammar for Girls 

TBC 

 

East London Arts and Music (ELAM) / LIPA Sixth Form College 

Sat 12 Oct 

Sat 23 Nov 

Sat 18 Jan 2025 

All 10 – 12pm 

 

Eltham College (Independent) 

Thur 3 Oct , Headmaster's Talks are at 6.30pm or 7.20pm 

 

Eltham Hill 

Thur 3 Oct 5 - 7pm, go with an adult 

 

Fashion Retail Academy 

All at Electra Hse, near Liverpool St, London 

Sat 19 Oct 

Sat 30 Nov 

Sat 11 Jan 2025 

Sat 15 Feb 2025 

Sat 22 March 2025 

Sat 17 May 2025 

 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s 

Crayford Academy  

Tue 19 Nov 4 - 6pm 

 

Hatcham College  

Sat 30 Nov, Principal’s Talks are at 5pm, 6pm & 7pm. New Cross site, Pepys Rd, New Cross 

 

Knights  

Wed 13 Nov 5 – 7.30 

 

Hadlow College 

Hadlow Campus  

Sat 9 Nov 10 - 1pm 

 

Harris Academy Falconwood 

Wed 3 Oct 4.30 - 7pm 

 

Harris Academy Garrard 

TBC 

 

Harris Academy Greenwich 

Wed 13 Nov 5.30 - 7pm 

 

Leigh Academy (Bexley) 

TBC 

 

 



Leigh Academy Blackheath (LAB 16) 

Thur 14 Nov - Times TBC 

 

Leigh UTC 

Wed 16 Oct 

 

Lewisham College 

All at 4 - 7pm 

Tue 22 Oct 

Tue 26 Nov 

Tue 28 Jan 2025 

Tue 29 April 2025 

Tue 10 June 2025 

Check which are at the Lewisham Way Site and which are at the Deptford Site 

 

London College of Beauty Therapy 

Tue 1 Oct 6.15pm 

Wed 16 Oct - more information to follow 

 

London College of Performing Arts 

Sat 23 Nov 3 - 6pm 

 

London South East Colleges including: 

Bexley College, Bexley Holly Hill Site, Bromley College, Greenwich Community College & Orpington 

College 

 

Bexley College – Walnut Tree Campus - Sat 12 Oct 10 - 1pm 

Holly Hill Campus (construction) – Sat 12 Oct 10 - 1pm 

Bromley College – Tue 15 Oct 5 - 7pm 

Greenwich Community College – Thur 17 Oct 5 - 7.30pm 

Orpington College – Tue 15 Oct 5 - 7pm 

 

New City College (Tower Hamlets & all campuses)  

Tower Hamlets site –Sat 23 Nov 10 – 2pm 

 

Newham College 

East Ham Site – Wed 16 Oct4.30 – 7pm 

 

Newhaven Kings Park 

Wed 23 Oct 10 - 12pm, go with an adult 

 

Newstead Woods 

Thur 7 Nov 

 

Newvic Sixth Form 

Sat 9 Nov 10 - 1pm 

 

North Kent College 

Dartford Site - Tue 15 Oct 3.30 - 7.30pm 

Gravesend Site - Thur 17 Oct 3.30 - 7.30pm 

Tonbridge Site - Tue 5 Nov 3.30 - 7.30pm 

 

Plumstead Manor 

Thur 7 Nov 5 - 8pm 

 

 



Prendergast 

Tue 8 Oct 5.30 - 7.30pm 

 

Royal Greenwich Trust School 

Thur 14 Nov 4 - 6.30pm 

 

SFX 

Sat 19 Oct 10 - 2.30pm 

 

Shooters Hill 

Wed 9 Oct 

Wed 6 Nov 

Wed 29 Jan 2025 

Thur 13 March 2025 

Thur 12 June 2025 

All at 4.30 - 6.30pm 

 

Southwark College 

Wed 16 Oct 

Wed 27 Nov 

Wed 5 Feb 2025 

Wed 7 May 2025 

Wed 11 June 2025 

All are 4 - 7pm 

 

St Dunstan’s College (Independent) 

Sixth Form Open Eve Wed 2 Oct 

Registration deadline 1 Nov 12pm 

Diploma Scholarship Application Deadline 1 Nov 12pm 

Assessment Day 13 Nov  

Academic Workshop & interviews W/C 18 Nov 

Diploma Scholarship Assessments W/C 18 Nov 

Offer Letters Sent Electronically 2 Dec 

Acceptance Deadline 20 Dec 

 

St Olave’s Grammar School 

Thur 7 Nov 5.30 - 8pm 

 

St Mary Magdalene 

Thur 14 Nov 5 - 7pm 

 

The Halley Academy 

Thur 21 Nov 5 – 6.30pm 

 

The John Roan 

Wed 27 Nov 5 - 7pm 

 

The Ravensbourne School 

Thur 28 Nov 5.30 – 7.30pm  

 

Thomas Tallis 

Wed 16 Oct 5 - 8pm, go with an adult 

 

Townley Grammar 

Thur 17 Oct 5 - 8.30pm 

 



Trinity School 

TBC 

 

Welling School 

TBC 

 

Wilmington Grammar School for Boys and Wilmington Grammar School for Girls = WG6 

Wed 4 Dec – more details to come on the website 

 

Woolwich Polytechnic 

Wed 6 Nov 5 - 7pm 

 

 

Please note that I have gathered these dates and details simply by looking on the college/sixth form 

websites. The information was correct at the time of printing, however please contact the institutions 

concerned to confirm details as I cannot take responsibility for date changes or for incorrect 

information on the websites. 

 

Remember 

Nowadays many institutions prefer you to register your intention to attend online, so do check. 

 

 

Mrs Vicki Banbrook - Careers Adviser 

17 Sept 2024 

Updated 24 Sept 2024 & 30 Sept 2024 as more dates were published 


